|   |   |                              |                        | PERMIT                | ISSUED  |  |
|---|---|------------------------------|------------------------|-----------------------|---|--|
| City of Portland, N   | Maine - Building or Use   | Permit Applicatio            | n Permit No:           | Issue Date:           | СВП   |  |
| 389 Congress Street,  | 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703   | 8, <b>Fax:</b> (207) 874-871 | 6 06-0                 | 172 FFB 2             | 342 B031001                                       |  |
| Location of Construction:   | Owner Name:   |                              | Owner Address          | 1 1                   | Phone:  |  |
| 61 RUBY LN  |   | D A BRACKETT & COMPANY I     |                        | Y LN                  |   |  |
| Business Name: Contractor Name:   |   |                              | Contractor Add         | I Oli I Oli I         |   |  |
| Dead River  |   | ompany                       | PO Box 467 Scarborough |                       | 2078839515  |  |
| Lessee/Buyer's Name   | Phone:  |                              | Permit Type:           |                       | zone:   |  |
| Past Use:   | Proposed Use:   | Permit Fee: Cost of Work     |                        | CEO District:         |   |  |
| Residential   | l l   | stall a 500 gallon           | \$35.                  |                       |   |  |
|   | above ground  | propane tank                 | FIRE DEPT:             | Approved              | NSPECTION:  |  |
|   |   |                              | • /                    | Denied                | ose Group C Type. 72                              |  |
|   | ļ   |                              |                        | 4                     | Shote Chas Rigs                                   |  |
| Proposed Project Description  | on:   |                              | -                      | , "                   |   |  |
|   |   |                              | Mgnature               | S                     | Signature   |  |
|   |   |                              | Action:                | Approved Appro        | oved w/Condition Denied                           |  |
|   |   |                              | Signature:             |                       | Date:   |  |
| Permit Taken By:  | Date Applied For:   |                              | Zoning Approval        |                       |   |  |
| ldobson   | 02/03/2006  |                              |                        |                       | Trial to December 1                               |  |
| <ol> <li>This permit application does not preclude the<br/>Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and<br/>Federal Rules.</li> <li>Building permits do not include plumbing,<br/>septic or electrical work.</li> </ol> |   | p Zone or Reviews  Shoreland |                        | Zoning Appeal ariance | Historic Preservation  Not in District or Landmar |  |
|   |   | ☐ Wetland                    | □ M                    | Iiscellaneous         | Does Not Require Review                           |  |
| 3. Building permits are void if work is not started   |   | ☐ Flood Zone                 | ☐ C                    | onditional Use        | Requires Review                                   |  |
| False information   | within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work |                              | Ir                     | nterpretation         | Approved  |  |
| permit and stop air works   |   | Site Plan                    | A                      | pproved               | Approved w/Conditions                             |  |
|   |   | Maj Minor MM                 | 1 D                    | enied                 | Denied /  |  |
|   |   | late: 2/24/06                | late:                  |                       | Date: 2/24/06                                     |  |
|   | n the owner of record of the na   |                              | he proposed w          |                       |   |  |
| jurisdiction. In addition   | by the owner to make this apple, if a permit for work describe to enter all areas covered by su                     | d in the application is i    | ssued, I certify       | that the code offic   | cial's authorized representative                  |  |
| SIGNATURE OF APPLICA  | NT  | ADDRES                       | S                      | DATE                  | PHONE   |  |
| RESPONSIBLE PERSON [  | N CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE   |                              |                        | DATE                  | PHONE   |  |



## APPLICATION FOR PERMIT HEATING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

|   | PERMIT ISSUED    |   |
|---|------------------|---|
|   | FEB 2 4 2005     |   |
| ( | CITY OF PORTLAND | • |

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.

| The undersigned hereby applies for a per                | mit to install the | following heating,    | cooking or power     | equipment in |
|---|--------------------|-----------------------|----------------------|--------------|
| accordance with the Laws of Maine, <u>the B</u> uilding | g Code of the Cit  | ty of Portland, and t | the following specij | fications:   |

| Location / CBL Lot B Ruby Lane  | Use of Building <u>residential</u> Date 2-2-06  |
|---|---|
| Name and address of owner of appliance ht Stacks  |   |
| Installer's name and address Dead River Co. 73 Please   | 1007 11-1-  |
| Basement   Floor   Roof     Attic   Roof   Roof     Type of Fuel:   Gas   Oil   O Solid     Liance Name:   U.L. Approved   Yes   No     Will appliance be installed in accordance with the manufacture's installation instructions?   Yes   No   No   N/A     IF NO Explain:   N/A     The Type of License of Installer:   Master Plumber #   Oil #     Oil #   Gas # PTNT 1444   Other   Other | Type of Chimney:  Masonry Lined Factory built  Metal Factory Built U.L. Listing #  Direct Vent Type  Type of Fuel Tank  Oil Gas  Sue of Tank  Distance from Tank to Center of Flame  Cost of Work: \$  Permit Fee: \$ 35.00 |
| Approved           Fire:  | Approved with Conditions  See attached letter or requirement  |
| Signature of Installer Cod Quel Co. by June  White - Inspection Yellow - File   | Inspector's Signature Date Approved  Pink - Applicant's Gold - Assessor's Copy  |

| City of Portland, M  | Permit No:                              | Date Applied For:                | CBL:   |                     |                 |  |
|--|---|----------------------------------|--|---------------------|-----------------|--|
| 389 Congress Street, 0                                     | 4101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, <b>Fax:</b> ( | (207) 874-8716                   | 06-0172  | 02/03/2006          | 342 B031001     |  |
| <b>Location of Construction:</b>                           | Owner Name:                             | 0                                | wner Address:                                  |                     | Phone:          |  |
| 61 RUBY LN   | D A BRACKETT & C                        | D A BRACKETT & COMPANY IN 84 COU |  |                     |                 |  |
| Business Name:   | Contractor Name:                        | Contractor Name:                 |  | Contractor Address: |                 |  |
|  | Dead River Company                      | F                                | PO Box 467 Scarborough                         |                     | (207) 883-9515  |  |
| Lessee/Buyer's Name  | Phone:                                  | Phone:                           |  | Permit Type:        |                 |  |
|  |   |                                  |  | Tanks - Dwellings   |                 |  |
| Proposed Use: Pro  |   |                                  | roposed Project Description:                   |                     |                 |  |
| Residential/install a 500 gallon above ground propane tank |   |                                  | install a 500 gallon above ground propane tank |                     |                 |  |
|  |   |                                  |  |                     |                 |  |
|  |   |                                  |  |                     |                 |  |
|  |   |                                  |  |                     |                 |  |
|  |   |                                  |  |                     |                 |  |
|  |   |                                  |  |                     |                 |  |
|  |   |                                  |  |                     |                 |  |
|  |   |                                  |  |                     |                 |  |
| ~~-  |   |                                  |  |                     |                 |  |
| <b>Dept:</b> Building                                      | <b>Status:</b> Approved with Condition  | s <b>Reviewer:</b>               | Tammy Munson                                   | Approval D          | ate: 02/24/2006 |  |
| Note:  |   |                                  |  |                     | Ok to Issue:    |  |
| 1) The tank must not be                                    | subject to vehicluar damage.            |                                  |  |                     |                 |  |



LOT # 13 RUBY LANE PROPOSED SOO GALLON ABOVEGROVAD PROPANE TAVIL ×29 Property LINE LOT # 13 RUBY LANE